            Anern Industry Group Limited
              Address: 5th Floor, Building B, No.2817 Kaichuang Avenue, Science Zone, Huangpu District, Guangzhou, China
               Tel:  +86-755-27802026 ext.847      Mob./WhatsApp/Wechat: +86-15817059869
 Email: A90@ANERN.COM       Contact: Jolin Ou            Website: www.anerngroup.com / www.anern.com / www.anern.net
Anern All In One Solar Light Series Quotation
 Item No.
(ISGL09 Series) Ref. Picture LED Chips Power Solar Panel Lifepo4
Lithium Battery Lamp Size Housing Material Control Method EXW Unit Price
(QTY>100)
EXW Unit Price
(QTY>300)
AN-ISGL09-50W SMD3030
60pcs 50W 5W 3.2V5000mah 394*235*48mm ABS Plastic Ligh Control+Motion
Sensor+Time Control $8.78 $8.63
AN-ISGL09-100W SMD3030
90pcs 100W 10W 3.2V10000mah 506*242*48.5mm ABS Plastic Ligh Control+Motion
Sensor+Remote Control $15.22 $14.93
AN-ISGL09-150W SMD3030
120pcs 150W 15W 3.2V15000mah 634*258*52.5mm ABS Plastic Ligh Control+Motion
Sensor+Remote Control $19.25 $18.96
AN-ISGL09-200W SMD3030
150pcs 200W 20W 3.2V20000mah 717*270*53mm ABS Plastic Ligh Control+Motion
Sensor+Remote Control $24.18 $23.73
 Item No.
(ISGL08 Series) Ref. Picture LED Chips Power Solar Panel Lifepo4
Lithium Battery Lamp Size Housing Material Control Method EXW Unit Price
(QTY>100)
EXW Unit Price
(QTY>300)
AN-ISGL08-300W SMD5730
392pcs 300W 16W 3.2V15000mah 380*530*80mm ABS Plastic Light Control+Motion
Sensor+Time Control US$21.94 US$21.00
AN-ISGL08-400W SMD5730
539pcs 400W 25W 3.2V20000mah 390*650*80mm ABS Plastic Light Control+Motion
Sensor+Time Control US$29.62 US$28.21
AN-ISGL08-500W SMD5730
686pcs 500W 30W 3.2V30000mah 400*730*80mm ABS Plastic Light Control+Motion
Sensor+Time Control US$35.10 US$33.38
 Item No.
(ISGL05-D Series) Ref. Picture LED Chips Power Solar Panel Lifepo4
Lithium Battery Lamp Size Housing Material Control Method EXW Unit Price
(QTY>100)
EXW Unit Price
(QTY>500)
AN-ISGL05-D-50W EPISTAR 50W 4.5W 5AH 310*210*66mm ABS Plastic Light Control+Motion Sensor $8.36 $8.06
AN-ISGL05-D-100W EPISTAR 100W 7W 5AH 390*210*66mm ABS Plastic Light Control+Motion Sensor $9.85 $9.55
AN-ISGL05-D-150W EPISTAR 150W 9W 8AH 500*230*66mm ABS Plastic Light Control+Motion Sensor $13.88 $13.58
AN-ISGL05-D-200W EPISTAR 200W 15W 15AH 620*240*66mm ABS Plastic Light Control+Motion Sensor $17.46 $17.01
AN-ISGL05-D-250W EPISTAR 250W 16W 20AH 740*250*66mm ABS Plastic Light Control+Motion Sensor $20.75 $20.30
AN-ISGL05-D-300W EPISTAR 300W 18W 20AH 830*250*66mm ABS Plastic Light Control+Motion Sensor $23.73 $23.13
 Item No.
(ISGL05 Series) Ref. Picture LED Chips Power Solar Panel Lifepo4
Lithium Battery Lamp Size Housing Material Control Method EXW Unit Price
(QTY>100)
EXW Unit Price
(QTY>300)
AN-ISGL05-60W EPISTAR 60W 12W 3.2V10000mah 410*200*70mm Aluminum Light Control+Motion
Sensor+Time Control $20.84 $19.75
AN-ISGL05-120W EPISTAR 120W 18W 3.2V15000mah 650*265*70mm Aluminum Light Control+Motion
Sensor+Time Control $31.19 $29.78
AN-ISGL05-180W EPISTAR 180W 24W 3.2V20000mah 775*290*70mm Aluminum Light Control+Motion
Sensor+Time Control $40.59 $38.55
Optional Accessories EXW Unit Price
(QTY>100)
EXW Unit Price
(QTY>300)
Wall Mounted Bracket
(Optional ) Length: 50cm $2.70 $2.60
Terms & Conditions:
1. MOQ is 100pcs.
2. Price based on EXW (nearest shipping port: Guangzhou or Shenzhen China).
3. Payment method: for samples, full by T/T in advance;  for normal order, 30% deposit by TT in advance, balance by TT before shipment.
4. Lead time: 5~30 days for normal order depending on specific order quantity.
5. Package: export standard carton with protective foam inside suitable for tough handling and ocean/air shipment.
6. Warranty: AN-ISGL05-D series 1year, other series 2 years